TUXEDO BAR MENU

WINE

Western Cape Pinot Grigio
Punto De Vista Sauv Blanc
McGuigan Chard

RED

Punto De Vista Merlot
Villa Viega Shiraz
PhebusMalbec
Lagunilla Rioja

NON]=
MGM Rose
Pebble Bay Zinfandel

BEERDraught
Estrella
Carlsberg
AspallCider
Green King IPA

Corona Btl 330ml
Budweiser Btl 330ml
PeroniBtl 330ml
Peroni Alc Free Bil
Abbot Ale Bil
RekorderligBtl 330ml
Magners Bl

Guinness Draught Surger Can 850ml

PROSECCO
Amoda

Rose Prosecco

APPETIZERS
Sambuca
Archers
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso

GIN
Gordon's Gin

Gordon's Pink/Lemon
Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray

Hendricks

VODKA
Absolute

Grey Goose
Smirnoff
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175ml
6.7
6.7
6.9

175ml
6.75
6.9
6.75
6.90

175ml
5.5
6.70

1/2 Pint
2.85
2.7
2.65
2.65

250ml
8.2
8.2
8.2

250ml
8.2
8.30
8.75
8.30

250ml
7.00
8.2

Pint
5.85
5.25
5.3
5.3

4.65
4.95
4.7

3.50
5.35
5.65

5.95
5.25

ENGLAND < SPAIN « FRANCE ¢ INDIA

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister

Baileys Irish Cream
Port

Tia Maria

Amaretto Disaronno
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Martini

Campari

Pimms

Pernod

WHISKEY

Oban
Glenmorangie

Laphroaig
Talisker
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Bells

RUM
Bacardi
Captain Morgan

COGNAC
Martell
Courvoisier

SOFT DRINKS
2.5Coca Cola Bottle 250ml
Coca Cola Diet bottle 250ml

Red Bull 250ml
Appletiser 275ml

Highland Still Water 330ml
Highland Sparkling Water 330ml/
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml
Schweppes Tonic 125ml
Schweppes Tonic Slimline 125ml
Coca Cola Bib Pint

Schweppes Lemonade Bib Pint




A holiday to Portugal is often
a rejuvenating experience for the mind,
body & the soul

Choose from our gorgeous hotels & make your stay a memorable experience
Book Direct for Exclusive offers only at

www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

MGM

MUTHU HOTELS
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